
I hereby certify that on this 1st day of June, 2010, I caused to be served, via E-
mail, if address available or U.S. mail, a U.S mail, a true and correct copy of the 
MidAmerican Energy Holding Company Transaction Commitment 34 to the following: 

 

Michael Ginsberg 
Patricia Schmid 
Assistant Attorney General 
500 Heber M. Wells Building 
160 east 300 South 
Salt Lake City UT  84111 
E-Mail:  mginsberg@utah.gov 
               pschmid@utah.gov 
Attorneys for Division of Public 
Utilities 
 

Reed Warnick 
Paul Proctor 
Assistant Attorney General 
160 East 300 South, 5th Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT  984111 
E-Mail:  rwarnick@utah.gov 
              pproctor@utha.gov 
Attorneys for Committee of Consumer 
Services 
 

Gary A. Dodge 
Hatch James & Dodge 
10 West Broadway, Suite 400 
Salt Lake City, UT  84101 
E-Mail:  gdodge@hjdlaw.com 
 
 

F. Robert Reeder 
Vicki Baldwin 
PARSONS BEHLE & LATIMER 
One Utah Center 
201 South Main Street, Suite 1800 
P.O. Box 45898 
Salt Lake City, UT  84145-0898 
E-Mail:  BobReeder@pblutah.com 
              VBaldwin@pblutah.com 
Attorneys for UIEC 
 
 

Utah Ratepayers Alliance 
c/o Betsy Wolf 
Salt Lake community Action Program 
764 South 200 West 
Salt Lake City, UT  84101 
E-Mail:  bplenk@igd.org 
 
 

Peter J. Mattheis 
Shaun C. Mohler 
BRICKFIELD, BURCHETTE,RITTS, 
STONE 
1025 Thomas Jefferson Street, N.W. 
800 West Tower 
Washington, D.C. 20007 
E-Mail:  PJM@bbrslaw.com 
Attorneys for Nucor Steel 
 

Arthur F. Sandack 
8 East Broadway, Ste 510 
Salt Lake City Utah 84111 
E-Mail:  asandak@itower.net 
 
 
 
 

Jeff Larson 
PacifiCorp 
201 South Main, Suite 2300 
Salt Lake City, UT  84140-0023 
E-Mail:  jeff.larson@pacificorp.com 
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Lee R. Brown 
US Magnesium 
238 North 2200 West 
Salt Lake City, UT  84116 
Telephone:  (801) 532-2043 
Facsimile:  (801) 534-1407 
E-Mail:  lbrown@usmagnesium.com 
 

Sarah Wright 
Utah Clean Energy 
917 2nd Avenue 
Salt Lake City, UT  84103 
E-Mail:  sarah@utahcleanenergy.org 
 
 

Major Craig Paulson 
Utility Litigation Team 
AFLS/ULT 
139 Barnes Drive, Suite 1 
Tyndall AFB, FL  32403-5319 
E-Mail:  craig.paulson@tyndall.af.mil 
 
 
 

Matthew F. McNulty III 
H. Michael Keller 
Sam Meziani 
50 South Main Street, Suite 1600 
P.O. Box 45340 
Salt Lake City UT  84144-0450 
Telephone:  (801) 532-3333 
Facsimile:  (801) 534-0058 
 

David F. Crabtree 
Deseret Generation &I Transmission 
10714 S. Jordan Gateway, Suite 300 
South Jordan, UT  84095 
Telephone:  (801) 619-6500 
Facsimile:  (801) 619-6599 
E-Mail:  crabtree@deseretgt.com 
 
 

Stephen Randle 
Randle, Deamer & Lee 
139 East South Temple, Suite 330 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111-1169 
Telephone:  (801) 531-0441 
Facsimile:  (801) 431-0444 
E-Mail:  Ulaw@Xmission.com 
 

 
 

Eric Guidry 
Western Resource Advocates 
2260 Baseline Road, Suite 200 
Boulder, CO  80302 
Telephone:  (303) 444-1188 ext. 226 
Facsimile:  (303)  786-8054 
E-Mail:  eguidry@westernresources.org 
 

  

 
 
      
 ___________________________ 
      
 Kaley McNay 
 Coordinator, Administrative Services  
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